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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/ogniwo-sloneczne-136mm-x-110mm-x-3mm-2w-6v-330ma-p-2278.html

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa elementu
Oznaczenie producenta
Napiecie

Prad

Moc

Wymiary

Ogniwo stoneczne 136mm x 110mm x 3mm
2W 6V 330mA

Cena 34,90 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Czas wysyiki 48 godzin
Numer katalogowy 15782

ogniwo stoneczne
GH136x110

6Vdc

330mA

2W

136mm x 110mm x 3mm
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